
     2018-2019  BOYS’ TENNIS / De Anza  
Santa Clara Valley Athletic League  
 

Teams:  Gunn, Fremont, Homestead, Lynbrook, Los Gatos, Monta Vista, Saratoga (F/S @ opposite site) 
      
February 26 – Tuesday   February 28 - Thursday  March 5 – Tuesday    
BYE – Lynbrook   BYE – Gunn    BYE – Saratoga 
Monta Vista @ Fremont   Saratoga @ Monta Vista  Monta Vista @ Los Gatos 
Gunn @ Homestead   Homestead @ Los Gatos  Fremont @ Homestead 
Los Gatos @ Saratoga   Fremont @ Lynbrook   Lynbrook @ Gunn  
   
March 7 – Thursday   March 12 – Tuesday   March 14 – Thursday 
BYE – Los Gatos   BYE – Homestead   BYE -Los Gatos 
Homestead @ Monta Vista  Gunn @ Saratoga   Homestead @ Saratoga   
Saratoga @ Lynbrook   Fremont @ Monta Vista   Gunn @ Fremont  
Fremont @ Gunn   Los Gatos @ Lynbrook   Lynbrook @ Monta Vista 
  
           
March 19 –Tuesday   March 21 -Thursday   March 26 – Tuesday 
BYE – Saratoga    BYE     BYE -  Saratoga 
Los Gatos @ Fremont   Lynbrook @ Saratoga   Gunn @ Monta Vista 
Monta Vista @ Gunn   Los Gatos @ Homestead  Homestead @ Lynbrook 
Lynbrook @ Homestead       Fremont @ Los Gatos 
 
March 28 – Thursday   April 2 - Tuesday   April 4 – Thursday 
BYE – Homestead   BYE – Gunn/PAUSD   BYE – Gunn/PAUSD 
Fremont @ Saratoga   Lynbrook @ Fremont   Homestead @ Fremont 
Monta Vista @ Lynbrook  Saratoga @ Homestead   Lynbrook @ Los Gatos  
Gunn @ Los Gatos   Los Gatos @ Monta Vista  Monta Vista @ Saratoga 
               
  
April 9 – Tuesday   April 11 – Thursday   April 16 – Tuesday  
BYE – Saratoga/LG   BYE – Saratoga/LG    BYE: FUHSD 
Homestead @ Gunn   Monta Vista @ Homestead  Saratoga @ Los Gatos  
     Gunn @ Lynbrook    
           
April 18 – Thursday   April 23 – Tuesday   April 24 – 25  Wed/Thurs 
  
BYE: FUHSD    Saratoga @ Fremont   SCVAL Championships 
Saratoga @ Gunn   Los Gatos @ Gunn 
 
 
 
Match limit:    22 matches + 2 scrimmages 
Start Practice    January 28 
First contact Allowed   scrimmages Feb 14 / contests Feb 21 
Pre Season League Meeting  February  25th SCHS F110 6:00    
Post Season League Meeting:  Tuesday April 23 6pm at SCHS F110        
CCS team seeding meeting  April 29  Monday  6PM @ CCS office 
CCS first round & last round  May 1 - 10 
Playing Days    Tuesday & Thursday 
Starting Times    4:00 unless specified at pre-season meeting 
Chairperson:    Jim Gorman  gunntennis@comcast.net  
A.D. Liaison    DeeDee Kiyota Santa Clara   8.23.18 
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